W.B.F. No. 27

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

First information of a cognizable of	cinne reported under section 1:	da 100 2022 FRA 66/22 Date 201
Act 1- P.F. Sections	279 market	The supplication of the su
AM s officerious	2 19	Other acts & Sections
Connect Ciana Defanance : Entry Mr.	621 At- 2017/12	Time 18-05 100
Ornamora of Officers Day 1154 C	sec day 10-7.	12 Time 17:05 m
Information received Date 2017/	22 Tree 18-0	5 h GD M 624
Time of Information - Whitemal Tent		
line of Commission of Standard and	Salara Alla	X OKM best from f.s.
A total of Contraction of Term tale on	ort P.S. Venda.	Dist - Punica-
August	Sant Sie	Androine D. J. Lin 17
		141111111111111
	ean, institutionalisms of F. 3	and the part of the control of the c
Complainant / Informant: Name: ASI U Hom Goro		
Name: 7737 0 11071 07670	0 + 1 0 00:	and the same and the
Father's / Husband's NilsoneS	hope Goran	One onety 2 ndron
Date / Year of birth Not Men	trond	d) Nationally 2 2 2 2
Details of Microst State and the section of the	applicad with the passionad	
(Attach separate singet; if mecessage):		(0.4)
	AShok mahato	(28)
	SIO- Shankar m	ahato-
	VIII- swampolih	
	fis- manbaza	a2-
	Dist- punira	
	D13.	
Prticulars of properties stollentinucine	il (Attack separate sineet, if re-	quired one Black real colour Ha
C-B Shine Disk	motor cycle 6	earing mag No- Nob 56 F- 1639.
D. Total value of properties staller/inustr	ned v	
1. Inquest reportfU.D. Camena, if any	4	
	agic if agained)	
2. I II Comons . What a separate and	The on	is treated as fire is rep
Cam	blainant which	is treated as FIR is rep
		120
60	11000	sops me
		Officer-in-Ch
		Kanda Police
3. Action taken: Since the above report	rougale manifesion of alliance	Punilo
The state of the s	inchesis dominassion of discret	QQ
	***************************************	***************************************
		D to be considered
registered the case and took up the investigation/transferred to P.S.	1 0000	
		on point of jurisdiction. FIR read ov
- Complete let l'otthe it, aunitée te	be curecily recorded and a ce	py given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost
est by	Walter of	0
latta (1 2 8-1 17/22
Mt am Gorals	Signate	ure of the Officer at Charge Police State of Land
		PRADYOT BANEA J Potentia
1 04-20/07/2020	Name:	PKHDYOT BANER JEDENIA
Signature/Thumb impression of		
CARLEGATE CALIFORNIA BENEVALUE (CALIFORNIA CALIFORNIA C	Cont.	SI OF POLICE
	Rank	SI OF POLICE
the Complainent Informant:		KENDA PS, DT-20/7/22



The O/C Kenda Police Station Dist-Purulia

Ref: Kenda PS GDE No. 624 Dtd. 20/07/2022

Sub: Request for lodging F.I.R. against arrested accused persons Ashok Mahato (28 Yrs) S/o-Shankar Mahato of village- Swarupdih, PS-Manbazar, Dist- Purulia.

Respected Sir,

In producing herewith the arrested accused persons Ashok Mahato (28 Yrs) S/o-Shankar Mahato of village- Swarupdih, PS-Manbazar, Dist- Purulia along with one black red colour Honda CB Shine Disk Motor Cycle bearing Reg. No- WB56 F-4639

I beg to report that today myself along with C/ 315 Mir Kurban and NVF- 129 Mahanta Murmu both of Kenda PS were performing Naka Checking duty at Jamtal Morh under Kenda PS area vide Kenda PS C.C No-785/22 dtd. 20.07.2022 and Kenda PS GDE No-621 dtd-20.07.22 as per your kind order. At about 17:05 hrs, I found one motor Cycle black red colour Honda CB Shine Disk coming from Kenda village side rashly and negligently. Myself along with force tried to stop them but the driver of the said motorcycle was trying to escape the place rashly. There was every possibility of loss of life / serious injury of nearby public. After a hot chase we could able to stop him. On being asked, he stated his name and address as noted above, As such seized Motor Cycle bearing Reg. No- WB56 F-4639 in presence of witnesses. There after arrest the accused person after issued memo of arrest as he violated Sec. 279 IPC. I informed him about his ground of arrest and being informed his family members accordingly.

Therefore, I pray that a specific case may kindly be start against accused person namely Ashok Mahato (28 Yrs) S/o- Shankar Mahato of village- Swarupdih, PS-Manbazar, Dist-Purulia

Enclo:-

1. Seizure List

2. Memo of Arrest

Wattom Goran (ASI Uttam Gorain)

Kenda PS, Dist-Purulia

Date- 20/07/2022

Received on - 20.7. 22 at - 18.05 hrs. and started Kenda Prs. easers - 66/22 dt - 2017/22 US- 279 1.P.C.

> Kenda Police Station Purulia